\
U
\
187
7
|7
7/
¥
7
7
7
7
7|
7
7
7
7
U
\
|
Y

¥zz

| — _Aﬂ_‘ L]
Hall

Dining Room Garage

WC
 — |
Kitchen
Breakfast Lounge

Area

Ref : 002

PP-11290418

Proposed 1:100 Scale Plan A4
Ground Floor

Mr Nick Crossland

10 Ash Grove

Whalley
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Proposed Atrium Extension to be
Glass Flat Lantern Roof X 2

on Flat Warm Roof

on White PVC Glazed Frames
on Matching Face Brick Walling



